Office of Research & Sponsored Programs
UNIVERSITY of Extramural Proposal Report
NEW ORLEANS May 2018, Period 11 of Fiscal Year 2017-2018

The following proposals were created by the University during this period. Only sponsor direct budgeted
dollars are shown, indirect and cost share are not included.
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College/Department
Pl Name

Proposals Created by the University of New Orleans

Category Fed/NonFed

College of Engineering

Electrical Engineering

Amiri,Ebrahim

College of Sciences
Chemistry

Podgorski,David
Christopher

Trudell,Mark L
Zito,Phoebe Anne
Zito,Phoebe Anne

Zito,Phoebe Anne

Mathemathics

Bierhorst,Peter Labonne

Pontchartrain Institute

Georgiou,loannis
Yiakoumi

Georgiou,loannis
Yiakoumi

OConnell,Martin T
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B NON
B NON
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MAY 2018

Agency

Entergy Services, Inc

American Petroleum Institute

LSU Health Sciences Center

University of Alaska - Anchorage

University of Alaska - Anchorage

American Petroleum Institute

University of Colorado - Boulder

Boston University

Boston University

National Fish and Wildlife
Foundation

Project Title

SVC Aggregate Motor Model

The molecular-level structure and
composition of petrole

A novel antihypertension drug inhibits breast
cancer gro

Toxicity of crude oil photoproducts and burn
products

Biodegradation of crude oil

Examining Extraction Efficiency of Petroleum
Derived DOM

RAISE TAQS: Randomness Expansion
Using a Loophole-Free B

Assessing storm energy reduction by the
vegetated salt m

Development of a management plan for the
Town of Newbury

Facilitation of a Cooperative Industry
Stakeholder Works

Proposed Amount

$61,139

$ 59,600

$ 51,600

$ 24,630

$ 14,985

$ 17,225

$117,524

$ 59,306

$ 48,626

$ 93,061

Category Key:

A = Academic Support

B = Basic Research
E = Equipment
| = Instruction

P = Public Service

R =R & D Research

S = Institutional Support
T = Training



